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UTILITY CLEARANCE LETTERS

O

AT&T

3675 T Street Room 170
Sacramento, California 95816
Attn: Astrid Willard
916-453-6913
Astrid.willdard@att.com

Comcast

1242 National Drive

Sacramento, California 95834
Attn: Steve Abelia

916-830-6757

Steve Abelia@cable.comcast.com

Consolidated Communications
114 Vernon Street

Roseville, California 95678
916-786-1210

Attn: Forest Decker, Jr.
forest.decker@consolidated.com

Cosumnes Community Service District — Fire Department
8820 Elk Grove Boulevard

Elk Grove, California 95624

Attn: Steve Foster

916-686-3445

Cosumnes Community Service District - Park
9355 E. Stockton Blvd. Suite 185

Elk Grove, California 95624

Attn: Paul Mewton

916-405-5309

PaulMewton@csdparks.com

Drainage Development Review Section
Sacramento County Dept. of Water Resources
827 7t Street Room 301

Sacramento, California 95814

Attn: George Booth

916-874-6484

boothg@saccounty.net
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Elk Grove Water District

9257 Elk Grove Boulevard Suite A
Elk Grove, California 95624
916-685-3556

Attn: Bruce Kamilos
Bkamilos@Egwd.org

Elk Grove Unified School District
9510 Elk Grove-Florin Road

Elk Grove, California 95624
916-686-5085

Frontier Communications
P.O. Box 340

Elk Grove, California

Attn: Eva Moredock
916-691-5615

Pacific Gas and Electric
Dawn Plise, Land Agent

Land Management

2730 Gateway Oaks, Suite 220
Sacramento, CA 95833
dmlj@pge.com

Sacramento Area Sewer District
10060 Goethe Road

Sacramento, California 95627
Attn: Robert Espinoza
916-876-6386
SASDPlanCheck@sacsewer.com

Sacramento County Water Agency
827 Tt Street Room 309
Sacramento, California 95814

Attn: John Kern

916-874-5159

kernj@saccounty.net

Sacramento Municipal Utilities District (SMUD)
6201 S Street

Sacramento, California 95817

Attn: Jerry Clark

Jerry.clark@smud.org

Sacramento Regional County Sanitation District
10060 Goethe Road

Sacramento, California 95627

Attn: Robb Armstrong

916-876-6104

srcsdplancheck@sacsewer.com

Sprint Communications Company
825 East Bidwell
Folsom, California 95630
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